PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ESTES PARK R-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $ 26,833.86 $ 322,006.29 $ 26,833.86 $ 295,172.43
August $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 26,833.88 $ 26,833.86 $0.02 $ 322,006.29 $ 53,667.72 $ 268,338.57
September $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,833.86 $ 26,833.88 -$ 0.02 $ 322,006.29 $80,501.58 $241,504.71
October $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 26,833.86 $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $ 322,006.29 $ 107,335.44 $ 214,670.85
November $ 26,833.86 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,833.86 $ 26,833.86 $ 0.00 $ 322,006.29 $ 134,169.30 $ 187,836.99
December $1,168.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,168.35 $ 26,833.86 -$ 25,665.51 $ 270,675.30 $ 135,337.65 $ 135,337.65
January $22,579.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,018.26 $19,561.02 $1,168.35 $ 18,392.67 $ 270,813.30 $ 157,916.93 $112,896.37
February $ 22,647.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 22,647.97 $ 19,561.02 $ 3,086.95 $271,156.77 $ 180,564.90 $ 90,591.87
March $ 23,443.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 23,443.19 $22,647.97 $ 795.22 $ 274,337.67 $ 204,008.09 $70,329.58
April $ 23,443.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 23,443.19 $ 23,443.19 $0.00 $ 274,337.67 $ 227,451.28 $ 46,886.39
May $ 23,443.19 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 23,443.19 $ 23,443.19 $ 0.00 $ 274,337.67 $ 250,894.47 $ 23,443.20
June $ 22,783.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 22,783.08 $ 23,443.19 -$ 660.11 $ 273,677.55 $ 273,677.55 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 273,677.55 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,018.24



